Illinois law.

SUBPART A:  BIDDER RESPONSIBILITY

Section
950.110	Purpose 
950.120	Policy 
950.130	Definitions 
950.140	Special Projects 
950.150	Confidentiality 
950.160	Sources for Determining Responsibility 
950.170	Processing of Contractor Prequalification and Bidder Responsibility and Renewal Applications 
950.180	Ineligibility 

SUBPART B:  SUSPENSION, DEBARMENT, MODIFICATION OF ABILITY 
 TO BID, AND CONDITIONAL PREQUALIFICATION

Section
950.200	Actions Affecting Prequalification 
950.210	Causes for Suspension, Debarment, Modification of Ability to Bid, or Conditional Prequalification 
950.220	Failure to Satisfactorily Perform Work on or Breach of the Terms of CDB Contracts, Private Contracts, or Other Governmental Contracts 
950.230	Interim or Emergency Suspension or Modification Pursuant to Section 16 of the Capital Development Board Act 
950.240	Denial of Prequalification 
950.250	Increase or Decrease of Financial Prequalification Ratings (Repealed)
950.260	Aggregate Dollar Amount of Contracts (Repealed)
950.270	Contracts More than Seventy Percent (70%) Completed (Repealed)
950.280	Joint Ventures (Repealed)
[bookmark: _GoBack]950.290	Appeal of Prequalification Rating (Repealed)

SUBPART C:  APPLICATION OF CDB ACTION

Section
950.300	General 
950.310	Violation of CDB Order 
950.320	Nullification of Prequalification 
950.330	Denial of Award of Contract 
950.340	Debarment 
950.350	Reapplication for Prequalification 
950.360	Extension of CDB Action 
950.370	Effect on Current Contracts 
950.380	Basis of Decisions 
950.390	Settlement 

SUBPART D:  PROCEDURES

Section
950.400	Review 
950.410	Conference 
950.420	Executive Director 
950.430	Request for Reconsideration 
950.440	Hearings 
950.450	Burden of Proof 
